RINGE TRI STAVNE 2016

GR@N RUTE
Gruppe A Kvinder

1 147 Frederikke Mejser Christensen

2 148 Liv Rose Skaastrup Nielsen
3 188 Sara Lund Larsen

Gruppe A Mand
1 154 William Pors
2 152 Tobias Skou

Gruppe B Kvinder
1 146 Daniella Watson Pedersen
190 Lea Baadsgaard
196 Amalie Grubbe
145 Ida Grgnning
170 Leah Andersen
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Gruppe B Meend
1 149 Magnus Nielsen Haarberg
189 Sebastian Baadsgaard

156 Mikkel Schnedler Rasmussen

151 Nicolai Nordentoft

184 Kevin Salby

195 Alexander Grubbe

150 Ludvig T Kaj Sgrensen
153 Viktor Pallesen

192 William Henriksen

187 Anders Lund Larsen

Christoffer Rose skaastrup
Nielsen Nielsen
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11 155

Gruppe C Meend
1 183 Oliver Salby
2 158 Laurids H Vind Kristensen
3 157 Andreas K Mgrk Jacobsen

Gruppe D Kvinder

1 174 Nadja Holst
164 Helle Jensen
171 Annika Nyby
181 Anne-Marie Salby
168 Ulla Tronborg Nielsen
166 Dorte Lund Toftelund
165 Karin Holst
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RESULTATLISTE

Ringe Sveamme-Klub

Odense Triathlon Klub

TIF Triathlon
Odense Triathlon Klub

AAIG

Odense Triathlon Klub
Odense Triathlon Klub

Odense Triathlon Klub
Radekro Tri & Motion

Ringe Svgmme-Klub

Radekro Tri & Motion

Bramming "TRI-efterskole"
Bramming "TRI-efterskole

Nyborg Triathlon Klub
Nyborg Triathlon Klub
AAIG

Radekro Tri & Motion
Billund Triatlon Klub

Nyborg Triathlon Klub

00:50:14

00:59:54
01:09:41

00:42:51
00:45:35

00:37:57
00:41:04
00:44:09
00:45:04
00:46:33

00:31:40
00:38:10

00:38:10

00:40:06
00:40:13
00:41:14
00:49:46
00:53:42
00:58:01
01:05:19

01:12:09

00:34:10
00:40:07
00:46:58

00:37:45
00:40:13
00:41:14
00:43:20
00:50:34
00:50:40
00:55:24



8 185 Gitte Lund

Gruppe D Meend
1 169 Klaus Ngrregaard
173 Tobias Toftgaard
162 Mads Riis
172 Steve Hammond
182 Kim Salby
197 Michael Grubbe
163 Martin Skov Christensen
193 Claus Henriksen
9 186 Torben Lund Larsen
GR@N RUTE - STAFET
1 194 Mikkel Mgller Nielsen
GUL RUTE
Gruppe A Ma&end
1 107 Peter Hansen
2 74  Sebastian Pors
3 73 Lukas Steehr Bentsen
4 75 Markus Wennerberg
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Gruppe B Kvinder
1 109 Mathilde Mgller Kristensen
2 110 Mette Bjerg Nielsen
3 111 Kiki N Strandby Andersen

Gruppe B Meend
1 77  Christian Blom Nass
78 Jacob Kajhgj Sgrensen
76 Marcus Kofoed Kirkegaard
144 Anders Andreasen
82 Mikkel* Brose
80 Johannes Wennerberg
79 Jon Tronier Sgrensen
81 Mathias G Hansen
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Gruppe C Kvinder

1 127 Lisbeth Jeppesen
113 Marianne Jepsen
119 Lotte Hermann
116 Rikke Evald Povisen
112 Charlotte Pors
126 Karina Barlgse
120 Kittie Carlson
125 Maybrith Christensen
123 Camilla Madsen
118 Lene Heck
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Odense Triathlon Klub
Nyborg Triathlon Klub
Nyborg Triathlon Klub
Nyborg Triathlon Klub
Radekro Tri & Motion

Nyborg Triathlon Klub
Svendborg Triathlonklub

Sgren Nielsen, Matthias Mgller Nielsen

Odense Triathlon Klub

Bramming "TRI-efterskole"
Bramming "TRI-efterskole"
Bramming "TRI-efterskole"

Odense Triathlon Klub

Bramming "TRI-efterskole"
Ringe Svgmme-Klub
Bramming "TRI-efterskole"

Bramming "TRI-efterskole"
Bramming "TRI-efterskole"

Odense Triathlon Klub
Kolding
Odense Triathlon Klub

Ringe Svgmme-Klub
Odense Triathlon Klub
PGTPlaygroundTri
Fitness DK

Ringe Svgmme-Klub

01:09:41

00:29:24
00:31:39
00:32:05
00:35:37
00:42:00
00:42:51
00:50:14
00:58:01
01:04:05

00:38:46

01:05:22
01:10:18
01:13:51
01:13:57

01:18:12
01:24:53
01:26:21

01:03:27
01:04:.01
01:07:05
01:08:21
01:11:24
01:11:49
01:13:15
01:16:56

01:05:46
01:09:24
01:15:59
01:16:13
01:18:13
01:18:39
01:18:52
01:19:55
01:22:38
01:23:02



11 115 Maria Valdsgaard Sgrensen Odense Triathlon Klub 01:24:29
12 121 Leerke Andersen 01:28:37
13 117 Karin Munk Villebro 01:35:03
14 122 Kristina Buch Larsen Ringe Sveamme-Klub 01:41:50
Gruppe C Meend
1 84 Anders Winkler Pedersen Odense Triathlon Klub 00:57:39
2 85 Sgren Kirketofte Odense Triathlon Klub 00:58:46
3 101 Jacob Aagaard Ernst Odense Triathlon Klub 01:00:39
4 105 Henrik Badsgard Odense Triathlon Klub 01:05:09
5 88 Dennis Jgrgensen Odense Triathlon Klub 01:05:45
6 103 Henrik Voss Odense Triathlon Klub 01:06:52
7 93 Michael Skaastrup Ringe Svgmme-Klub 01:09:19
8 94  Mathias Kunzend. Mortensen 01:09:43
9 92 Jesper Grgnbaek Andersen Odense Triathlon Klub 01:10:21
10 91 Bjarne Heck Ringe Svegmme-Klub 01:11:04
11 89 Jan Skou 01:12:20
12 104 Torben Andersen Radekro Tri & Motion 01:14:57
13 95 Jesper Dam Buch Odense Triathlon Klub 01:15:21
14 87 Claus Myltoft Odense Triathlon Klub 01:15:48
15 86 Tor Wahl Ringe Svgmme-Klub 01:16:44
16 106 Thomas Vogn Odense Triathlon Klub 01:17:11
17 102 Jgrgen Littau Rasmussen Ringe Svgmme-Klub 01:18:00
18 90 Kim Skou 01:21:16
19 99 Jesper Desmareth Ringe Svgmme-Klub 01:21:58
20 108 Nicolai Madsen Fitness DK 01:22:52
21 100 Anders Mgllegaard 01:26:50
22 96 Anders Brolykke Rasmussen Odense Triathlon Klub 01:29:22
23 98 Henrik Petersen 01:43:47
24 97 Brian Brun Andersen 01:44:25
GUL RUTE - STAFET
1 124 Sande Linde Cecilie Arentsen, Katrine Hvistendal 01:20:26

Kvinder
1 38 Christel Berg Ringe Svgmme-Klub 02:27:06
2 39 Mette Brandt Ringe Svamme-Klub 02:29:12
Meend
1 53 Jan E Jensen 02:11:23
2 41  Gert Mgller Vejen Tri og Motion 02:16:42
3 42  Jens jacob Madsen Odense Triathlon Klub 02:18:53
4 52 Martin Larsen 02:20:23
5 43 Kim Rasmussen Ringe Svgmme-Klub 02:21:11
6 44  Lasse Dolleris 02:28:22
7 51 Peter Achton Sportigan Ringe 02:41:28
8 40 Gert Laugesen 02:50:35



9 45 Jacob Tanne 02:51:48

1 47  Berit Praem Jensen (Michelle Frederiksen, Henriette Praem) 02:40:52
1 48 Merete Norsker (Johnny Nielsen, Dick Esmark) 02:19:22
2 50 Ghita Ross Rasmussen (Lauritz Grgnbeek, Philip Jstertoft) 02:26:29
3 49  Brian Rasmussen (Tue Grgnbaek, Thomas dstertoft) 02:39:07












